

Alltop Technology Co., Ltd.  
 Monthly Sales Report  
 2023/10

In Thousands of  
 NTD

ITEM		Amount
Operating Revenue	Current Month	223,289
	Corresponding Period of Last Year	183,102
	YoY Change of Amount	40,187
	YoY Change of Ratio	21.95
Accumulated Operating Revenue	Current Month	1,930,990
	Corresponding Period of Last Year	1,970,702
	YoY Change of Amount	-39,712
	YoY Change of Ratio	-2.02
	MEMO	